Class Results

New Mexico CHA

Class: $1,000 Ltd Amateur

Show: New Mexico CHA Summer circuit 2 Fri

Show Date: 07/16/2021

Horse

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1 Just Like Rio

2  Lite These Katz Up

3 BINGOS ICHI

4  Im Gunna Let It Shine

07/16/2021

Alan Needle
Temecula, California

Bret Nuttall
Gilbert, Arizona

Tom Monckton
Franktown, Colorado

Jessie James
Bayfield, Co

Alan Needle
Temecula, California

Bret Nuttall

Gilbert, Arizona

Tom Monckton
Franktown, Colorado

Jessie James
Bayfield, Co

68.0

65.0

62.0

60.0

$55.20

$36.80

$0.00

$0.00
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